Race
Place Number

1 121
2 9
3 72
4 48
5 39
6 81
7 52
DNF 57

National Championship Air Races

2021 Formula One Silver Results
Race Start: Saturday, September 18, 10:00 AM

Pilot

Eric Dienst
Maple Park, IL

Scott Holmes
Edmonton, AB

Matt Moore
San Jose, CA

Blaire Hamilton
Cochrane, AB

Jake Speidel
Carmel, CA

Justin Phillipson
Vacaville, CA

Steve Temple
Stateline, NV

Carl Robinson
Longview, TX

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org

Copyright © 2021 Reno Air Racing Association

8 Laps, 24.9544 miles

Aircraft

"Outtatime"
Cassutt A

"Outlaw"
Cassutt III-M

"The ACME Special"

Cassutt ITI-M

"Atomic Pumpkin"

Cassutt Racer

"Monkey Ninja"
Cassutt III-M

"Sleeper"
Cassutt III-M

"Fiesty"
Cassutt ITII-M

"Heat Stroke"
Cassutt

Pairing
Heat 2A
Heat 1B
Heat 1B
Heat 2B
Heat 1B
Heat 2A
Heat 1A

Heat 2B

Laps
Flown

Penalty

+32 sec

Time

08:16.747

08:51.958

09:03.602

09:18.198

08:23.680

08:24.690

08:27.938

Speed
180.848
168.878
165.260
160.939
156.064
155.752

154.756



